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MASTEA

MXSuite coding system

CODE
[100]
110
120
121
123
[130]
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
[140]
141
142
143
144
[150]
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
[160]
161
162
163
164
[200]
[210]
211
212

24395978

NL8223.11.392B01

DESCRIPTION

SHIPBUILDING (HULL / OUTFITTING)
HULL

SUPERSTRUCTURE

SUPERSTRUCTURE PLATES / PROFILES
EXTERNAL SCUPPERS / DRAINPIPES
HATCHES / DOORS / WINDOWS
HATCHES

MANHOLES / MANHOLE COVERS
WATERTIGHT / WEATHER TIGHT DOORS
BOW -/ STERN DOORS / RAMPS / GATES
WINDOWS / PORTHOLES / BLINDAGES
CARGO HATCH COVERS

BLINDAGE COVERS

DOCKING PLUGS / DRAIN PLUGS
STAIRS / LADDERS / PLATFORMS
STAIRS / LADDERS / CLIMBING STEPS
RAILINGS / HANDRAILS / GRIPS
PLATFORMS / GRATINGS

BOARDING PLATFORM GANGWAY
ADDITIONS TO SHIP'S CONSTRUCTION
FENDERS

PUSHBOW

BOLLARDS / BITTS

LIFTING LUGS

BALLAST

LASHING MATERIAL

SUN AWNING / ROPE GUARDS

MASTS

MARKINGS HULL / SUPERSTRUCTURE
CORROSION PROTECTION / DECK COVER
PAINT SYSTEM

DECK COVERING (OUTSIDE)
CATHODIC PROTECTION

ACTIVE ANTI FOULING SYSTEM

MAIN MACHINERY

PROPULSION SYSTEM

PROPULSION ENGINE SYSTEM
REDUCTION GEAR SYSTEM
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CODE
213
214
[220]
221
222
223
224
[250]
251
252
253
254
255
256
256
257
258
259
295
[300]
[310]
311
312
313
[320]
321
322
323
324
[330]
[340]
341
342
343
344
345
346
[350]
351
352
353

24395978

DESCRIPTION

THRUST SYSTEM / SHAFTS

CONTROL SYSTEM PROPULSION
STEERING SYSTEM

RUDDER INSTALLATION

STEERING GEAR SYSTEM

TRANSVERSE THRUSTERS

RETRACTABLE THRUSTERS

DREDGE SYSTEM

CUTTER / CUTTERLADDER
DRAGHEAD / TRAILINGPIPE

DREDGE PUMP / DISCHARGE PUMP
GANTRIES / SWELL COMPENSATOR
DREDGE PIPING SYSTEM

DUMPING SYSTEM / OVERFLOW / AMOB
DUMPING SYSTEM / OVERFLOW / AMOB
SPUD SYSTEM

DREDGE DRIVE SYSTEMS / CONTROL
SUPPORTING DREDGE SYSTEMS / CONTROL
MISCELLANEOUS

PRIMARY SHIP SYSTEMS

BILGE / BALLAST / INTERNAL FIFI

BILGE SYSTEM

BALLAST SYSTEM

DECKWASH / INTERNAL FIFI SYSTEM
FUEL OIL SYSTEM

FUEL OIL TRANSFER SYSTEM

FUEL OIL SUPPLY SYSTEM

DOMESTIC TANK HEATING SYSTEM
HEAVY OIL SYSTEM

COOLING WATER SYSTEM

FRESH / SEA WATER / SEWAGE SYSTEM
FRESH WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM

SEA WATER SUPPLY SYSTEM

SANITARY GRAVITY DISCHARGE SYSTEM
SANITARY VACUUM DISCHARGE SYSTEM
WASTE WATER TREATMENT SYSTEM
INTERNAL DECK SCUPPERS / DRAINPIPES
FILLING / SOUNDING / DE-AERATION
FILLING / SOUNDING / DE-AERATION
REMOTE TANKSOUNDING SYSTEM
APPENDAGES
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CODE
[360]
361
362
363
[370]
371
372
373
374
[380]
381
382
393
[400]
[410]
411
412
413
414
420
430
440
450
495
[500]
510
520
530
540
550
560
570
580
595
595
[600]
610
[620]
621
622
[630]

24395978

DESCRIPTION

LUB-OIL / DIRTY-OIL / SLUDGE SYSTEM
LUBRICATION SYSTEM

DIRTY-OIL SYSTEM

SLUDGE SYSTEM

HVAC SYSTEM

VENTILATION SYSTEM
AIRCONDITIONING SYSTEM
HEATING SYSTEM

TRACING SYSTEM

EXHAUST SYSTEM

WATER INJECTION SYSTEM
EXHAUST GAS CLEANING SYSTEM
REMOTE VALVE CONTROL
ELECTRICAL SYSTEM

POWER GENERATING SYSTEM
GENERATOR SET(S)

SHAFT GENERATOR(S)

ELECTRICAL MOTOR(S)
FREQUENCY DRIVE(S)

CABLES

SWITCH BOARDS & COMPONENTS
ALARM / MONITORING SYSTEM
LIGHTING

MISCELLANEOUS

DECK EQUIPMENT

ANCHOR EQUIPMENT

MOORING SYSTEM

FISHING GEAR

HOISTING EQUIPMENT

ANCHOR HANDLING / TOWING / PUSHING
RESEARCH EQUIPMENT

LIFE SAVING / FIRE PROTECTION
TENDER / WORKBOAT

OTHER EQUIPMENT / MISCELLANEOUS
OTHER EQUIPMENT / MISCELLANEOUS
SECONDARY SHIP SYSTEMS
HYDRAULIC SYSTEM
COMPRESSED AIR SYSTEM
STARTING AIR SYSTEM

WORKING / CONTROL AIR SYSTEM
CARGO HANDLING SYSTEM
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CODE
631
632
633
634
635
636
639
640
650
660
670
680
690
691
692
695
[700]
[710]
711
712
713
714
715
719
[720]
721
722
723
724
726
727
728
729
[730]
731
732
738
739
[740]
741
742

24395978

DESCRIPTION

CARGO ALARM / MONITORING SYSTEM
TANK CLEANING SYSTEM

CARGO (TANK) HEATING SYSTEM
CARGO COOLING / FREEZING SYSTEM
CARGO INERTING SYSTEMS

CARGO TANKS (LOOSE)

OTHER CARGO SYSTEMS

(OIL) POLLUTION CONTROL
EXTERNAL FIFI / SALVAGE SYSTEM
PRE-WETTING SYSTEM

FIXED INTERNAL FIFI SYSTEM

COLD STORE / FREEZING ROOM SYSTEM
REMAINING SECONDARY SHIP SYSTEMS
SEA KEEPING IMPROVEMENT DEVICES
WASTE TREATMENT SYSTEM
MISCELLANEOUS
JOINERY / ACCOMMODATION
JOINERY

FLOORS

WALLS

CEILINGS

INTERNAL DOORS

INSULATION

ACCOMODATION ACCESSOIRES
WHEELHOUSE / CREW ACCOMMODATION
WHEELHOUSE

LIVING QUARTERS

GALLEY / PANTRY

MESS ROOM

LAUNDRY ROOM

GYM / SAUNA SPACES

CREW SANITARY SPACES

OTHER ACCOMMODATION SPACES
PASSENGER ACCOMMODATION
PASSENGER ACCOMMODATION
BUFFETS / RESTAURANTS

PASSENGER SANITARY SPACES
OTHER PASSENGER SPACES
TECHNICAL SPACES

MAIN ENGINE ROOM

THRUSTER / STEERING GEAR ROOM
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MASTEA

CODE
743
744
745
746
747
748
749
[750]
751
752
753
754
755
756
757
759
759
[800]
[810]
811
812
813
[820]
821
822
823
824
825
826
827
828
829
[830]
831
832
833
834
835
836
837
[840]

24395978

DESCRIPTION

BOW THRUSTER ROOM

ENGINE CONTROL ROOM
SWITCHBOARD ROOM
TECHNICAL NAVIGATION ROOM
EMERGENCY GENERATOR ROOM
CRANE / WINCH / DECK ROOMS
OTHER TECHNICAL SPACES
STORES / WORKSHOPS

COOL / FREEZE / DRY STORES
ROPE / BOATSWAIN / DECK STORES
LUGGAGE / CARGO STORE

PAINT STORE

FIRE EXTINGUISHER SPACE
ENGINE ROOM WORKSHOP

DECK WORKSHOPS

OTHER STORES / WORKSHOPS
OTHER STORES / WORKSHOPS
NAUTICAL / COMMS / AUTOMATION
NAVIGATION LIGHTING / SIGNALS
NAVIGATION LIGHTING

SEARCH LIGHT SYSTEM

SIGNALS / FLAGS

NAUTICAL / BRIDGE SYSTEM
INTEGRATED BRIDGE SYSTEM
RADAR SYSTEM

ELECTRONIC CHART SYSTEM
(D)GPS NAVIGATION

COMPASS / GYRO

AUTOPILOT

OPTICAL NIGHT VISION
ECHOSOUNDER

SPEEDLOG

DYNAMIC POSITIONING SYSTEM
DYNAMIC POSITIONING SYSTEM
DGPS REFERENCE SYSTEM
RADAR / LASER REFERENCE SYSTEM
ACOUSTIC REFERENCE SYSTEM
JOYSTICK SYSTEM

DP GYRO SYSTEMS

MOTION REFERENCE UNITS
INTERNAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
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MASTEA

CODE
841
842
847
848
849
[850]
851
855
856
857
[860]
861
862
863
864
865
866
867
869
[870]
871
872
873
890
895
[900]
910
930
940
990

24395978

NL8223.11.392B01

DESCRIPTION

INTERCOM SYSTEM

INTERNAL TELEPHONE SYSTEM

CCTV SYSTEM

INTRUDER / BURGLARY ALARM SYSTEM
EMERGENCY COMMUNICATION
EXTERNAL COMMUNICATION SYSTEM
GMDSS COMMUNICATION STATION
GSM TELEPHONE SYSTEM

SATELITE / IRIDIUM TELEPHONE
SATELITE DATA COMMUNICATION
INFOTAINMENT / OFFICE AUTOMATION
TV / DVD / SURROUND SYSTEM
E-MAIL / INTERNET SYSTEM

ON BOARD SAT TELEVISION SYSTEM
VIDEO / AUDIO ON DEMAND SYSTEM
OFFICE (W-)LAN SYSTEM

OFFICE PC's

OFFICE SERVER/ BACK-UP SYSTEM
OTHER OFFICE / INFOTAINMENT SYSTEMS
METEOROLOGICAL EQUIPMENT

BARO / THERMO / HYGRO METER(S)
ANEMO-METER

WEATHER SYSTEM

NAUTICAL SUBCONTRACTOR
MISCELLANEOUS

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT

HYDRO / OCEANOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT
MILITARY EQUIPMENT

HELICOPTER EQUIPMENT

SPECIAL EQUIPMENT / REMAINING ITEMS
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